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Blue Palms, Old Fort Bay 
NASSAU, THE BAHAMAS
Price Upon Request | sirbahamas.com/id/BMN569

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Nick Damianos
nick.damianos@sirbahamas.com	 +1 242.376.1841

13LongviewTerrace.com
MADISON, CONNECTICUT
$995,000 

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Margaret Muir
mmuir@wpsir.com 	 +1 203.415.9187

631 Stillwater Road 
GIBSON ISLAND, MARYLAND
$2,495,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/7JJP56

TTR Sotheby’s International Realty
Merrie Louise Raynolds
mlraynolds@ttrsir.com 	 +1 516.993.5083

135West5240A.com
NEW YORK, NEW YORK
$6,950,000

East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Ashton Monroe | Nikki Field
ashton.monroe@sothebys.realty	 +1 646.255.2072

105FoxAndHoundCt.com
RAVENEL, SOUTH CAROLINA
$3,400,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Michelle Almeyda-Wiedemuth
michelle.aw@danielravenelsir.com 	 +1 843.818.3628

961HighRd.com 
WOODSIDE, CALIFORNIA
$19,900,000 

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Michael Dreyfus
m.dreyfus@ggsir.com 	 +1 650.485.3476

217EParkAve.com
SAVANNAH, GEORGIA
Price Upon Request

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Ruben Ramos
ruben@danielravenelsir.com	 +1 912.234.3323

70 Lazell Street
HINGHAM, MASSACHUSETTS
$4,750,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/BER5CG

Gibson Sotheby’s International Realty
Michael L. Carucci
michael.carucci@gibsonsir.com	 +1 617.901.7600

140 Waldon Road  
MOORE, SOUTH CAROLINA 
$5,500,369 | jha-sothebysrealty.com/listing/1535642 

Herlong Sotheby’s International Realty 
Christy Ross 
christy@herlongsir.com 	 +1 864.381.2626

8818BigViewDrive.com 
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$14,950,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com 	 +1 512.423.5035

Whale Point: Ocean Tally
ELEUTHERA, THE BAHAMAS
$3,795,000 | sirbahamas.com/id/60179

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Colleen Carey
colleen.carey@sirbahamas.com 	 +1 242.818.6038

249SturgesHighway.com
WESTPORT, CONNECTICUT
$4,485,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
LM Homes Team
lmhomes@williampitt.com 	 +1 917.903.6275

150 Seaport Boulevard, #17C
BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS
$3,395,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/5TYHHW

Gibson Sotheby’s International Realty
Michael L. Carucci
michael.carucci@gibsonsir.com 	 +1 617.901.7600

72OakTree.com 
BLUFFTON, SOUTH CAROLINA
$3,400,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Douglas Winters
doug@danielravenelsir.com 	 +1 843.592.3155

4904Tortuga.com 
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$26,950,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com 	 +1 512.423.5035

1068LakeAve.com 
GREENWICH, CONNECTICUT
$6,995,000

Greenwich Brokerage
Fran Ehrlich | Helene Barre
francine.ehrlich@sothebys.realty	  +1 203.249.5561

300 International Drive, #2302
BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 
$3,980,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/MJ6ZNL 

Monument Sotheby’s International Realty 
Joe Petrone | Charlie Hatter
joe.petrone@monumentsothebysrealty.com	 +1 240.274.1219 

2 Marion Avenue 
NANTUCKET, MASSACHUSETTS
$27,500,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/MG7YNB

Maury People Sotheby’s International Realty
Bernadette Meyer | Gary Winn
bernadette@maurypeople.com 	 +1 508.680.4748

1353ScottsCreek.com
MOUNT PLEASANT, SOUTH CAROLINA
$2,299,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Georgia Nettles
georgia@danielravenelsir.com 	 +1 843.532.8437

1150 Chain Bridge Road
MCLEAN, VIRGINIA
$22,250,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/RJGQC7

TTR Sotheby’s International Realty
Mark Lowham
mlowham@ttrsir.com 	 +1 703.966.6949

Omarino.co.nz
BAY OF ISLANDS, NEW ZEALAND  |  $7,000,000 USD

New Zealand Sotheby’s International Realty
Ben Macky
ben.macky@nzsir.com	 +64 21.937.885

26 Angelfish Cay Drive
KEY LARGO, FLORIDA  |  $32,000,000
sothebysrealty.com/id/W5BD9S

Ocean Reef Club Sotheby’s International Realty
Cassandra Everhart  |  Morgan Smith
cassy@oceanreefclubsir.com	 +1 305.522.2332

991GreenwayLane.com
VERO BEACH, FLORIDA  |  $11,995,000 

ONE Sotheby’s International Realty
Ceci Sutcliffe  |  Gary Sutcliffe
info@thesutcliffegroup.com	 +1 772.577.8556

5 Mingus Mountain Road
SEDONA, ARIZONA | $3,290,000
sothebysrealty.com/id/YVKNSB

Russ Lyon Sotheby’s International Realty
Frank Aazami
frank.aazami@sir.com 	 +1 480.266.0240
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